The sessions are all half days, either AM (9:30 - 12:00) or PM (1:00 - 3:30)
All sessions will take place at:

Mossy Lea Community Primary School

Mossy Lea Road
Wrightington
Lancashire
WN6 9RN

We are conscious that this is a new venue for subject leaders. Parking is limited at the school so we
ask that all delegates and presenters please use the car park of the neighbouring building:

Rivaj Indian Restaurant

278 Mossy Lea Rd,

Wrightington,

Wigan
WN6 9RN
Subject and Consultant contact details
Date and Consultant
time
Monday 13/11 | DT - Rob Musker Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk
am
Monday 13/11 | Geography - Rob Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk
pm Musker
Tuesday Lorimer PMFL gov.l.russellhayes@penworthamagirls.lancs.sch.uk
14/11 pm OR
chair@kingsfold-pri.lancs.sch.uk
Monday 20/11 | Maths - Lynsey lynsey.norris@lancashire.gov.uk
pm Norris
Tuesday English - Katie katie.giles@Ilancashire.gov.uk
21/11 am Giles
Tuesday Art - Alison Kirk Alikirk.art@gmail.com
21/11 pm
Monday 27/11 | PSHE- Jen jennifer.macdonald@Iancashire.gov.uk
am Macdonald
Monday 4/12 | Science - Rachael | rachael.webb@Iancashire.gov.uk
am Webb
Monday 4/12 | PE - Jess Squires | jessica.squires@lancashire.gov.uk
pm
Thursday 7/12 | History Steven steven.kenyon@lancashire.gov.uk
pm Kenyon
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mailto:rachael.webb@lancashire.gov.uk

Monday 11/12
am

Music - Rick
Kershaw

richard.kershaw2@lancashire.gov.uk

Monday 11/12
pm

Computing - Rob
Musker

Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk

Spring 2 2024

Date and time

Subject and

Consultant contact details

Consultant
Monday 26/2 PSHE-Jen jennifer.macdonald@lancashire.gov.uk
am Macdonald

Monday 4/3 pm

Maths - Lynsey
Norris

lynsey.norris@lancashire.gov.uk

Tuesday 5/3 DT - Rob Musker | Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk

am

Tuesday 5/3 Computing- Rob Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk

pm Musker

Monday 11/3 Lorimer- PMFL gov.l.russellhayes@penworthamagirls.lancs.sch.uk
pm OR

chair@kingsfold-pri.lancs.sch.uk

Tuesday 12/3
am

History - Steven
Kenyon

steven.kenyon@lancashire.gov.uk

Wednesday Science - Rachael | rachael.webb@lancashire.gov.uk

13/3 pm Webb

Friday 15/3 am | Music - Rick richard.kershaw2@lancashire.gov.uk
Kershaw

Monday 18/3 Geography - Rob | Robert.Musker@lancashire.gov.uk

am Musker

Monday 18/3 PE - Jess Squires | jessica.squires@lancashire.gov.uk

pm

Tuesday 19/3
pm

Art - Alison Kirk

Alikirk.art@gmail.com

Wednesday
20/3 pm

English - Caroline

Yabantu

caroline.yabantu@lancashire.gov.uk
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